WOESR 2020

Rang Brutto Spieler

Woll Peter
Lackner Simon
Werlberger Edi
Eberl Josef
Fankhauser Josef
Strasser Manfred
Hock Leonhard

Pfeifenberger Michael

Votter Hermann
Hinterholzer Rudi

Anzenberger Franz-Xaver

Heinzel Christian
Leutgeb Gerhard
Pigneter Rudolf
Wikipil Norbert
Margreiter Werner
Adams David

Osl Peter

Haid Peter

Moigg Ferdinand
Waltl Anton

Jaud Franz

Kroll Hubert
Wurzrainer Walter
Hinterseer Guido
Binder Othmar
Schermann Werner
Bardwell Robert
Laucher Anton
Hasendéhrl Sandor
Fuchs Hans
Strobl Matthaus
Peter Reinhard
Egg Bernd
Gasser Erwin
Sauer Reinhold
Kern Hermann
Reich Peter
Weber Wolfgang
Payr Josef

Steger Ernst
Mauracher Alois
Knoll Manfred
Eigentler Richard
Sief Arthur

Fuchs Leonhard
Lohfeyer Josef
Reinard Hans
Aichner Hans Karl
Raggl Gustav

Brutto Einzelwertung

Heimatclub

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach
GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Urslautal

GC Mieminger Plateau

GC Kitzbuhel

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach
GC Kitzblihel Schwarzsee

GC Kitzbihel

GC Innsbruck-Igls

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Kitzbuheler Alpen Westendorf
GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Kitzbiheler Alpen Westendorf
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Kitzblihel Schwarzsee

GC Kitzblihel Schwarzsee

GC Kitzbiheler Alpen Westendorf
GC Mittersill

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen

GC Achensee

GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Kitzbuiheler Alpen Westendorf
GC Kitzbiihel Schwarzsee
Bludenz-Braz

GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Walchsee-Moarhof

GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Mieminger Plateau

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Achensee

GC Mieminger Plateau

GC Mieminger Plateau

GC Achensee

GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Urslautal

GC Kitzbuheler Alpen Westendorf
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Mieminger Plateau

Top 7 Brutto Alle Brutto Anzahl

235 295 9
215 241 8
207 303 12
206 375 14
200 495 20
198 308 12
188 233 9
187 370 16
185 381 17
185 207 8
179 201 8
178 178 7
177 281 12
176 239 10
176 176 7
168 297 14
163 314 17
163 179 8
155 338 19
152 187 9
151 168 8
149 233 12
148 155 9
144 156 8
142 156 8
142 263 16
141 169 10
140 256 17
140 300 18
138 154 8
135 235 14
135 135 7
134 313 21
133 133 7
131 144 8
129 163 10
129 200 14
129 200 13
128 128 7
127 139 9
126 236 17
125 224 14
124 147 10
123 187 12
123 136 8
121 223 16
121 157 10
120 120 7
118 179 13
118 173 14



T52
T52
T52
T52
56
T57
T57
59
T60
T60
62
63
T64
T64
T66
T66
T68
T68
70
71
72
T73
T73
T75
T75
T77
T77
78
80
81
T82
T82
84
85
86
87
T88
T88
T88
91
92
93

Wieser Robert
Ruech Wolfgang
Koller Bernhard
Dengg Franz

Kindl Hans

Hell Hans

Leb Helmut
Stricker Alfred
Hauser Georg
Seyrling Karl
Huber Martin
Ehrlich Horst
Reichkendler Hermann
Erhart Peter

Ode Benedikt
Kriegl Albert
Hofherr Rigobert
Rief Glinther
Dorrer Fritz
Fankhauser Herbert
Gratz Matthias
De-Raaf Wolfgang
Mayer Helmuth
Sommerer Alfons
Daxerer Peter
Kross Reinhard
Walser Peter

Loidl Rudolf

Rasp Helmut
Noichl Andreas
Topfer Norbert
Zoggeler Eduard
Hild Manfred
Platzer Karl
Niederkircher Hugo
Voigt Rudolf
Glatzle Peter

Stix Robert
Vorderegger Gotthard
Mader Hans

Senn Hannes
Oberlechner Franz

-11
-16
-15
-11
-14
-11
-16
-17
-18
-12
-18
-19
-18
-18
-12
-14
-19
-19
-18
-19
-15
-19
-20
-17
-18
-18
-18
-17
-16
-19
-20
-19
-22
-25
-17
-22
-23
-25
-28
-27
-24
-24

GC Achensee

GC Mieminger Plateau
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Achensee

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Leopoldsdorf

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach
GC Urslautal

GC Achensee

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Achensee

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Walchsee-Moarhof
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC Achensee

GC Innsbruck-Igls

GC Mittersill

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC Mittersill

GC Mieminger Plateau

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC Walchsee-Moarhof

GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

GC Walchsee-Moarhof

GC Mittersill

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen

GC Wilder Kaiser

117
117
117
117
116
114
114
111
110
110
109
105
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102
100
100
98
98
93
92
91
90
90
87
87
85
85
78
77
76
73
73
72
64
60
59
58
58
58
54
53
45

129
186
163
137
175
151
139
195
188
121
130
182
151
127
100
131
168
171
109
131
91
111
132
87
147
85
117
78
121
84
83
77
107
73
67
64
79
82
76
83
64
45

13
11

15
11
10
15
15

10
18
12
10

10
16
17

12

12

16

11

15

12
10

12
12
11
17
10



